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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn
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3/6



7/1/23, 8:08 PM
Information

Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

3551

4181

27934

2634

5444

6199

10536

15072

7263

2733

4184

3611

4181

33619

2634

5444

6199

12931

15072

7632

2971

4184
4/6



7/1/23, 8:08 PM

Information

Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computing (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

36147

39174

6623

7660

12189

16404

7864

9475

3717

41629

43841

6697

7660

14342

18035

8154

9475

3960

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/1/23, 8:08 PM JoSAA

B Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

